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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 2 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
27/01/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8 años 2016

1. MORENO PEREZ Hugo 16 CALVIA 44.91 100
2. SZABO Benett Mark 16 CALVIA 45.45 97
3. AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel 16 EULALIA 46.59 90
4. ARBOS GOMEZ Lluis 16 VOLTOR 49.03 77
5. FLORES ESPEJO Diego 16 MASTBAL 55.46 53
6. VALERA CLOQUELL Adria 16 VOLTOR 1:02.24 37
7. FEDCHUK Oleksandr 16 CALVIA 1:04.25 34
8. VALLE BORREGO Lucas 16 VOLTOR 1:09.80 26

DSQ MINCHEV Milan 16 PALMA 1:07.42

9 años 2015

1. FERNANDEZ ROSSELLO Pedro 15 PALMA 39.18 152
2. HORRACH RULLAN Toni 15 SALLE 41.30 129
3. TOLEDO PANIAGUA Mark 15 MASTBAL 41.35 129
4. ROBERTI PASCUAL Rocco 15 R.NADAL 44.46 104
5. SANCHEZ PORCEL Adrian 15 MASTBAL 45.32 98
6. SÁNCHEZ MARI Marc 15 EULALIA 45.35 98
7. RUIZ OBRADOR Nico 15 FELANITX 45.72 95

LLANERAS FERRIOL Carles 15 INCA 45.72 95
9. BAER MARCOS Angel 15 EIVISSA 45.87 94

10. RODRIGUEZ FRAGA Romeo 15 R.NADAL 46.31 92
11. BARRENA TERRAZA Moises 15 EULALIA 47.47 85
12. AGUIRRE DRUMCHIYSKA David 15 PORTUS 48.20 81
13. GEORGIEV SEGOV Georgi 15 VOLTOR 49.75 74
14. RODRIGUEZ FRAGA Tristan 15 R.NADAL 53.43 59
15. SASTRE RIERA Marc 15 R.NADAL 57.29 48
16. MARCO GIAGNOTTI Marc 15 VOLTOR 57.52 48
17. SASTRE RIERA Tomeu 15 R.NADAL 1:34.73 10

DSQ LEBEDEV LEONOV Maxim 15 VOLTOR 46.58

10 años 2014

1. CARDONA VEGA David 14 EIVISSA 33.86 235
2. RIBAS SANCHEZ Gerard 14 EIVISSA 35.63 202
3. MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro 14 EIVISSA 36.83 183
4. TEJEDO GIL Eduardo 14 EIVISSA 37.48 173
5. MELLADO BILBAO Julen 14 SALLE 37.73 170
6. PASTOR COLL Toni Joan 14 INCA 38.62 158
7. CERDO SAMUELS Alex 14 VOLTOR 40.62 136
8. EY GARCIA Felix 14 CALVIA 40.87 133
9. MONTORO AMENGUAL Marc 14 R.NADAL 43.18 113

10. GUZMÁN PAJARES Iván 14 ARTA 43.25 113
11. RIERA MESQUIDA Joan 14 R.NADAL 44.42 104
12. NIGORRA ROODT Miguel 14 CALVIA 45.06 99
13. CRESPÍ RAYÓ Martí 14 INCA 45.47 97
14. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Iker 14 EIVISSA 46.43 91
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 2, Masc., 50m Libre, 10 años 2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. HORRACH RULLAN Joan 14 SALLE 48.27 81
DSQ CZAJA Aaron 14 FELANITX 34.05

11 años 2013

1. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Arnau 13 R.NADAL 32.34 270
2. RIBAS SCHLOTKE Alejandro 13 EIVISSA 34.17 229
3. VILLORIA NUÑEZ Daniel 13 PALMA 34.63 220
4. PASCUAL MORENO Aitor 13 EULALIA 37.89 168
5. SEGURA PARCERISA Lluc 13 SALLE 38.05 165
6. MORENO MALAVE Francisco Erik 13 PALMA 38.06 165
7. FERRER MARTORELL Jaume 13 CALVIA 38.22 163
8. LIMANIERI LORENTE Nahuel 13 SALLE 38.85 155
9. GARRIDO GALAN Daniel 13 CALVIA 41.49 128

10. CARDONA PALAU Pau 13 PORTUS 43.94 107
11. JUANEDA SAN MIGUEL Enzo 13 CALVIA 45.67 95
12. LÓPEZ BLÁNQUEZ Sergio 13 EIVISSA 50.42 71

12 años 2012

1. CHOJNACKI Filip 12 INCA 30.41 325
2. GELABERT RUBIO Jaume 12 PALMA 32.31 271
3. ESTEVA OVIEDO Jaime 12 SALLE 32.94 255
4. GIL SUAREZ Williams 12 MASTBAL 33.51 242
5. GONZALEZ GARCIA Carlos Ulises 12 EIVISSA 34.43 224
6. ERMACHENKO Adrian 12 SALLE 34.60 220
7. MUNAR CASTELO Diego 12 VOLTOR 36.69 185
8. GOMEZ ALTAFAJ Carlos 12 SALLE 37.14 178
9. LEMKAMI BEN OUNICHE Manyl 12 CALVIA 37.30 176

10. MARTOS MOLINA Zeus 12 EIVISSA 37.87 168
11. ANSOLEAGA BUJA Jaryl 12 FELANITX 38.73 157
12. BLANCO PRESA Martin 12 PORTUS 40.06 142
13. IGLESIAS SHAROVSKAYA Gonzalo 12 SALLE 40.92 133
14. GRAAFMANS OLVERA Oscar Bart 12 CALVIA 41.10 131

13 años 2011

1. ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 FELANITX 29.54 354
2. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 VOLTOR 29.77 346
3. SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 PALMA 29.96 339
4. MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 SALLE 32.29 271
5. CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 SALLE 32.61 263
6. LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 CALVIA 32.79 259
7. SANTHA FERENCZI Daniel 11 SALLE 34.14 229
8. BACHVAROV BANOVSKI Bozhidar 11 MASTBAL 35.51 204
9. PLAZA ESMERALDA Alberto Javier 11 MASTBAL 36.29 191

10. AMENGUAL MEINARDY Marc 11 MURO 37.37 175
11. BORREGO VIEJO Gonzalo 11 PORTUS 37.78 169
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 2, Masc., 50m Libre

Abs.

1. ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 FELANITX 29.54 354
2. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 VOLTOR 29.77 346
3. SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 PALMA 29.96 339
4. CHOJNACKI Filip 12 INCA 30.41 325
5. MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 SALLE 32.29 271
6. GELABERT RUBIO Jaume 12 PALMA 32.31 271
7. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Arnau 13 R.NADAL 32.34 270
8. CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 SALLE 32.61 263
9. LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 CALVIA 32.79 259

10. ESTEVA OVIEDO Jaime 12 SALLE 32.94 255
11. GIL SUAREZ Williams 12 MASTBAL 33.51 242
12. CARDONA VEGA David 14 EIVISSA 33.86 235
13. SANTHA FERENCZI Daniel 11 SALLE 34.14 229
14. RIBAS SCHLOTKE Alejandro 13 EIVISSA 34.17 229
15. GONZALEZ GARCIA Carlos Ulises 12 EIVISSA 34.43 224
16. ERMACHENKO Adrian 12 SALLE 34.60 220
17. VILLORIA NUÑEZ Daniel 13 PALMA 34.63 220
18. BACHVAROV BANOVSKI Bozhidar 11 MASTBAL 35.51 204
19. RIBAS SANCHEZ Gerard 14 EIVISSA 35.63 202
20. PLAZA ESMERALDA Alberto Javier 11 MASTBAL 36.29 191
21. MUNAR CASTELO Diego 12 VOLTOR 36.69 185
22. MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro 14 EIVISSA 36.83 183
23. GOMEZ ALTAFAJ Carlos 12 SALLE 37.14 178
24. LEMKAMI BEN OUNICHE Manyl 12 CALVIA 37.30 176
25. AMENGUAL MEINARDY Marc 11 MURO 37.37 175
26. TEJEDO GIL Eduardo 14 EIVISSA 37.48 173
27. MELLADO BILBAO Julen 14 SALLE 37.73 170
28. BORREGO VIEJO Gonzalo 11 PORTUS 37.78 169
29. MARTOS MOLINA Zeus 12 EIVISSA 37.87 168
30. PASCUAL MORENO Aitor 13 EULALIA 37.89 168
31. SEGURA PARCERISA Lluc 13 SALLE 38.05 165
32. MORENO MALAVE Francisco Erik 13 PALMA 38.06 165
33. FERRER MARTORELL Jaume 13 CALVIA 38.22 163
34. PASTOR COLL Toni Joan 14 INCA 38.62 158
35. ANSOLEAGA BUJA Jaryl 12 FELANITX 38.73 157
36. LIMANIERI LORENTE Nahuel 13 SALLE 38.85 155
37. FERNANDEZ ROSSELLO Pedro 15 PALMA 39.18 152
38. BLANCO PRESA Martin 12 PORTUS 40.06 142
39. CERDO SAMUELS Alex 14 VOLTOR 40.62 136
40. EY GARCIA Felix 14 CALVIA 40.87 133
41. IGLESIAS SHAROVSKAYA Gonzalo 12 SALLE 40.92 133
42. GRAAFMANS OLVERA Oscar Bart 12 CALVIA 41.10 131
43. HORRACH RULLAN Toni 15 SALLE 41.30 129
44. TOLEDO PANIAGUA Mark 15 MASTBAL 41.35 129
45. GARRIDO GALAN Daniel 13 CALVIA 41.49 128
46. MONTORO AMENGUAL Marc 14 R.NADAL 43.18 113
47. GUZMÁN PAJARES Iván 14 ARTA 43.25 113
48. CARDONA PALAU Pau 13 PORTUS 43.94 107
49. RIERA MESQUIDA Joan 14 R.NADAL 44.42 104
50. ROBERTI PASCUAL Rocco 15 R.NADAL 44.46 104
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XXXII TROFEU CLUB NATACIÓ PALMA-SAMPOL
Palma - Son Hugo, 27/1/2024

Prueba 2, Masc., 50m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

51. MORENO PEREZ Hugo 16 CALVIA 44.91 100
52. NIGORRA ROODT Miguel 14 CALVIA 45.06 99
53. SANCHEZ PORCEL Adrian 15 MASTBAL 45.32 98
54. SÁNCHEZ MARI Marc 15 EULALIA 45.35 98
55. SZABO Benett Mark 16 CALVIA 45.45 97
56. CRESPÍ RAYÓ Martí 14 INCA 45.47 97
57. JUANEDA SAN MIGUEL Enzo 13 CALVIA 45.67 95
58. RUIZ OBRADOR Nico 15 FELANITX 45.72 95

LLANERAS FERRIOL Carles 15 INCA 45.72 95
60. BAER MARCOS Angel 15 EIVISSA 45.87 94
61. RODRIGUEZ FRAGA Romeo 15 R.NADAL 46.31 92
62. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Iker 14 EIVISSA 46.43 91
63. AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel 16 EULALIA 46.59 90
64. BARRENA TERRAZA Moises 15 EULALIA 47.47 85
65. AGUIRRE DRUMCHIYSKA David 15 PORTUS 48.20 81
66. HORRACH RULLAN Joan 14 SALLE 48.27 81
67. ARBOS GOMEZ Lluis 16 VOLTOR 49.03 77
68. GEORGIEV SEGOV Georgi 15 VOLTOR 49.75 74
69. LÓPEZ BLÁNQUEZ Sergio 13 EIVISSA 50.42 71
70. RODRIGUEZ FRAGA Tristan 15 R.NADAL 53.43 59
71. FLORES ESPEJO Diego 16 MASTBAL 55.46 53
72. SASTRE RIERA Marc 15 R.NADAL 57.29 48
73. MARCO GIAGNOTTI Marc 15 VOLTOR 57.52 48
74. VALERA CLOQUELL Adria 16 VOLTOR 1:02.24 37
75. FEDCHUK Oleksandr 16 CALVIA 1:04.25 34
76. VALLE BORREGO Lucas 16 VOLTOR 1:09.80 26
77. SASTRE RIERA Tomeu 15 R.NADAL 1:34.73 10

DSQ CZAJA Aaron 14 FELANITX 34.05
DSQ LEBEDEV LEONOV Maxim 15 VOLTOR 46.58
DSQ MINCHEV Milan 16 PALMA 1:07.42


